CCSA Clean Matches 2025

Alias

Total
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1/18

2/2

3/15

4/6

4/19

5/4

5/17

6/1

6/21

716

7/19

8/3

8/16

9/7

9/20

10/5

11/2

11/15

12/20

Blackjack Flagg

w

Dusty Buckboard

Hardtack Henry

Mountain Menance

Alberta Annie

A IR

Arizona Doc

Cactus Cody

Donny Two Legs

Flying W Ramrod
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Gray Beard

Kirk James

Knott Hardley Dunn

Navy Davey

Peckerbird

Short Finger Bill

Augjustus Goodnight

AZ Doc

Bourbon Brian

Buffalo Belle

Caballo Blanco

Capt Jim Midnight

Cayenne Kay

Colt Cowboy

Colt Laredo

Cooncan

Cripple Creek Kid

Deadeye Al

Deadeye Maverick

Dimpled Darlin

Earl Brasse

Judah MacAbee

Kenny Reds

Kingsnake

Larson E Pettifogger

Leadfinger

Lefty Jo

Marshal Kane

Missouri Assassin
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Ramblin Rose
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CCSA Clean Matches 2025

Alias

Total

1/5

1/18

2/2

3/15

4/6

4/19

5/4

5/17

6/1

6/21

716

7/19

8/3

8/16

9/7

9/20

10/5

11/2

11/15

12/20

Reverend Leadslinga

[

Robyn Davault

Rowdy Lane

Rum Walker

Saddle Vamp

Serenity

G

Silver Spurs Charlie

Sixgun Seamus

Southwest Trapper

Special K

Turquoise Bill

Two Dot
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Varmit Bill

Waddell Red

Wrangler Wade

Yellowstone Vic

Zona
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Totals
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16

31

14




